11-35-101-011

PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

100,00 FT

28 TIMBER VALLEY

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

4=30-74
3-3-76
12-6-83

5-1-87
8-17-87

5-27-98

BARNETT CHARLES RAY & WINNIE K

ARNOLD, RUDOLPH P & CARL 0 MISSER
COPPAGE WILLIAM E & JOANNE

PHILLIPS EARL R & DOROTHY P

SCIOTO SAVINGS ASSOCIATION
BREEDING HOBERT & KAREN
BREEDING, KAREN

22 - REMINGTON RAND OFFICE SYSTEMS 11

g.'g'. 2480
COFI 73.00

SHF C.F. 55.00

C.F. 63.00
NO Sp

SER=131  RRNT-34485




